SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI
PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER- 2020
CLASS - NURSERY

ENGLISH-(WORLD OF LETTERS) ABCDE
et e b sy KEMND
o ge no-60-61) PQRST
e | know N to S (Page no-62) UVWXY

RHYMES yA

e WHEELS ON THE BUS

The wheels on the bus go round and round.
round and round. round and round.

The wheels on the bus go round and round,

All through the town!

The people on the bus go up and down.
up and down. up and down.

The people on the bus go up and down, y
All through the town!

The horn on the bus says beep, beep,
beep. beep, beep beep. beep, beep, beep.
The horn on the bus says beep, beep, beep.
All through the town!

The vipers on the bus go swish,

swish, swish. swish, swish,

swish. swish, swish, swish.

The vipers on the bus go swish, swish, swish,
All through the town!

The baby on the bus goes way, way, way,



way, way, way, way, way, way.
The baby on the bus goes way, way, way,
All through the town!

The mommy on the bus says shh, shh, shh.
shh, shh, shh, shh, shh, shh.
The mommy on the bus says shh, shh, shh,
shh, shh, shh ,shh, shh, shh.
All through the town! ﬁ
To kiss mother goodnight..
MATHS
e 8 Children in the bus (Page no-58-60)
e More and less (Page no-61)
e 9 Clever pigeons (Page no-62-64)

e Ten little fingers,
Ten little toes,
Two little ears
And one little nose,
Two little eyes,
That shine so bright,
And one little mouth,

E.V.S

e Festival Christmas (Coloring in Christmas
tree)

G.K questions

1. Which is our National song?
2. Who is our Prime Minister?
3. What are the different modes of transport?



DRAWING BOOK
e Colourin ‘A Lollipop “ (Page no-19)
e Colourin “An Umbrella”(Page no-20)
e Colourin “The Mango”(Page no-21)

ACTIVITIES
Letter Q queen Craft
Paper folding (Dog)
PPt on Healthy food
Show and Tell (fruits)
Letter R (Paper folding rabbit face)
Counting ice-cream sticks
Slate activity
Show and tell (fruits)
Letter S-Making of sun craft
Concept of more and less
Clay moulding
Colouring competition
Making of snowman
Making of Christmas tree
Celebrating Christmas(Carol Singing)

(01.12.20)
(02.12.20)
(04.12.20)
(05.12.20)
(07.12.20)
(08.12.20)
(10.12.20)
(11.12.20)
(14.12.20)
(15.12.20)
(16.12.20)
(18.12.20)
(22.12.20)
(23.12.20)
(24.12.20)

NOTE:- Students will wear red Santa dress on 24 December

2020




